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Course Program
Measures for Employment Opportunity Development in Japan

Date

Subjects, Contents and Activities

Hotel

a.m.(10:00-12:30)

p.m.(13:30-16:00)

22-Jul

Tue

Arrival at Japan (Narita
Airport)

OVTA

23-Jul

Wed

Briefing & Meeting

"Employment Policy and
Recent Trends in Employment
Situation" by MHLW

OVTA

24-Jul

Thu

"Emergency Employment
Measures & the validity” by
MHLW

"Outline of Employment
Insurance & the Revision" by
Chiba Labour Relations
Bureau

OVTA

25-Jul

Fri

Employment Security Office"

Study Visit to lidabashi Public

OVTA

Career Consulting & Human |"Outline of various subsidies
28-Jul | Mon [Resources Development by  |for Employment Assistance” |OVTA
EHDO" by EHDO
"Recent Situation in Regional |Study Visit to Industrial
29-Jul | Tue |[Employment Development” by [Employment Stabilization Tokyo
Prof. Yahata Center of Japan
30-Jul | Wed |(move to Hamamatsu city) Study Visit to YAMAHA Co., |Hamama
Ltd. tsu
31-Jul | Thu Study_ Visit to Shizuoka Labour (move to Kohfu city) Kohfu
Relations Bureau




Date Subjects, Contents and Activities Hotel
a.m.(10:00-12:30) p-m.(13:30-16:00)
. |Study Visit to Tokyo Electron |Study Visit to Yamanashi
I-Aug | Fn AT Co.,Ltd Laboyr Relations Bureau Kohfu

Study Visit to Shonan
Industrial Technique Center

Study Visit to Jépan Labour

4-Aug | Mon |(move to Ohfuna) (Worker Dispatching & Tokyo
Replacement)
"Present Situation & Prospect |Study Visit to Recruit Ablic
5-Aug | Tue |of Worker Dispatching Co.Ltd. OVTA
System" by Prof. Sano (Replacement & Recruit)
e St f | e et Crangs
6-Aug | Wed ploy " . in Employment System" by  |OVTA
Labourer" by Mr. Tatsui, Prof. Shimoda
National Labour Union )
Study Visit to Chiba Center,  |Study Visit to Chiba Industry
EHDO Promotion Foundation
7-Aug | Thu (Public Employment (Public Venture Supporting OVIA
Supporting Facility) Facility)
Study Visit to Ability Garden, }i;ffsz;gfnn;gioymem by
8-Aug | Fri |EHDO (Organizaision of the OVTA
(Public HRD Facility) M
anagement)

Dispatching Association

Study Visit to Entrepreneur

Support Center

11-Aug| Mon (Organization of the (Public Venture Supporting OVTA
companies) Facility)
"Problems & Prospect of
12-Augj Tue {(move to Tokyo) Employment Policy” OVTA
by Prof. Kameyama

13-Aug| Wed (Data Collection) OVTA
14-Aug| Thu [Evaluation & Closing Session OVTA
15-Aug| Fri |Going back to Taiwan
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